Rollpros LLC

2101 C St

Vancouver, WA 98663 US
+1 8025461444
accounting@rollpros.com
www.rollpros.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Blackbird RP02.2
Blackbird RP02.2 Rolling Machine

5-Day On-Site Training
Shipping

1-Year Manufacturers Warranty
1-Year Manufacturers Warranty

Consumables Package
1 week supply: Paper Bobbin, Crutches, Blades, Belt

Sales Tax

SHIP TO Canada

Sales Tax calculated by AvaTax on Fri Aug 5 04:44:36 UTC 2022

36mm Bobbin Unbleached Wood Pulp 3000m
36mm Bobbin Unbleached Wood Pulp 3000m

6mm I/J Style Crutches
6mm 1/J Style Crutches (30,000 Qty)

7mm x 18mm M/W Style Crutch Tip (30k count)
7mm x 18mm (30,000 Qty)

Thanks for your business. We accept checks, credit cards and bank wires. SUBTOTAL

Please mail checks to 2101 C St, Vancouver WA 98663.

TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE
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QTY

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

RATE

200,000.00

6,125.00
2,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

400.00

500.00

600.00

Due on Shipping

AMOUNT

200,000.00

6,125.00
2,000.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
1,200.00
500.00

600.00

210,425.00
0.00
210,425.00

$210,425.00



