Rollpros LLC

2101 C St Vancouver, WA 98663 US +1 8025461444 accounting@rollpros.com www.rollpros.com



INVOICE

BILL TO SHIP TO Canada

INVOICE DATE TERMS DUE DATE

Due on Shipping

		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Blackbird RP02.2 Blackbird RP02.2 Rolling Machine		1	200,000.00	200,000.00
5-Day On-Site Training		1	6,125.00	6,125.00
Shipping		1	2,000.00	2,000.00
1-Year Manufacturers Warranty 1-Year Manufacturers Warranty		1	0.00	0.00
Consumables Package 1 week supply: Paper Bobbin, Crutches, Blades, Belt		1	0.00	0.00
Sales Tax Sales Tax calculated by AvaTax on Fri Aug 5 04:44:36 UTC 2022		1	0.00	0.00
36mm Bobbin Unbleached Wood Pulp 3000m 36mm Bobbin Unbleached Wood Pulp 3000m		3	400.00	1,200.00
6mm I/J Style Crutches 6mm I/J Style Crutches (30,000 Qty)		1	500.00	500.00
7mm x 18mm M/W Style Crutch Tip (30k count) 7mm x 18mm (30,000 Qty)		1	600.00	600.00
Thanks for your business. We accept checks, credit cards and bank wires. Please mail checks to 2101 C St, Vancouver WA 98663.	SUBTOTAL			210,425.00
	TAX			0.00
	TOTAL			210,425.00
	BALANCE DUE			\$210,425.00